Position

Ultrasonographer llI
Ultrasonographer llI
Ultra Sonographer Il
Ultra Sonographer Il
Ultrasonographer llI
Ultra Sonographer Il
Ultrasonographer llI

Ultra Sonographer Il

Other Positions Held Special District

San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District

Department Total Wages

Ultrasound
Ultrasound
Ultrasound
Ultrasound
Ultrasound
Ultrasound
Ultrasound

Ultrasound

$234,690
$196,249
$182,750
$138,683
$132,267
$37,475
$35,966
$8,399

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,424
$28,745
$28,376
$28,869
$25,619
$0
$5,774
$0



