Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ultrasonographer III		San Benito Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$234,690	\$31,424
Ultrasonographer III		San Benito Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$196,249	\$28,745
Ultra Sonographer II		San Benito Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$182,750	\$28,376
Ultra Sonographer II		San Benito Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$138,683	\$28,869
Ultrasonographer III		San Benito Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$132,267	\$25,619
Ultra Sonographer II		San Benito Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$37,475	\$0
Ultrasonographer III		San Benito Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$35,966	\$5,774
Ultra Sonographer II		San Benito Health Care District	Ultrasound	\$8,399	\$0